
Regionale DE BEELTJENS
WESTERLO 12.12.2021

K.O.L.

Juliaan LINTEN
K.O.L.
Course : H:04
Distance : 4110m
Time : 1:02:07 (15'07"/km)

16/23 O.K.

Full result on Webres
1. Bob DE CLEENE 0:36:02
2. Daan KAELEN 0:36:46
3. Marc BRIERS 0:42:36,585

1. 148 00:01:26 110m 13'02"/km
2. 146 00:04:13 00:05:39 365m 11'33"/km
3. 153 00:05:39 00:11:18 209m 27'02"/km
4. 194 00:05:51 00:17:09 423m 13'50"/km
5. 142 00:02:36 00:19:45 113m 23'01"/km
6. 143 00:03:28 00:23:13 210m 16'30"/km
7. 145 00:03:00 00:26:13 200m 15'00"/km
8. 144 00:03:05 00:29:18 150m 20'33"/km
9. 150 00:05:55 00:35:13 375m 15'47"/km

10. 171 00:02:11 00:37:24 124m 17'36"/km
11. 172 00:01:46 00:39:10 177m 9'59"/km
12. 186 00:01:56 00:41:06 139m 13'55"/km
13. 184 00:02:31 00:43:37 192m 13'06"/km
14. 181 00:05:15 00:48:52 375m 14'00"/km
15. 175 00:03:23 00:52:15 240m 14'06"/km
16. 185 00:04:16 00:56:31 291m 14'40"/km
17. 191 00:04:42 01:01:13 308m 15'16"/km
18. 999 00:00:54 01:02:07 107m 8'25"/km
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